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Fiber Distribution Chassis - SC Series
SC/UPC - SC/APC Enclosed Feedthrough Chassis

Feedthrough Fiber Couplers

SC/UPC - SC/APC Versions

Fully Enclosed Chassis

Aluminum or Stainless Steel Panel

6, 12, or 24 Positions

1RU or 2RU Height

Rear Ports for Cable Grips

Part Number: FB(height)(faceplate type) - (connector type)(�ber type) - (number of positions)
Description: 

#P10103

Speci�cations

Connectos Chassis Dimentions Material and Finish Rear Ports

SC/UPC Feedthrough with Dustcovers (Blue) 1RU VERSIONS: 19”W x 1.75”H x 5.75” D 
2RU VERSIONS: 19”W x 3.5”H x 5.75” D

Annodized Aluminum or Stainless Steel Front 
Panel, Annodized Aluminum Back Chassis

(2) Nylon Cable gland for 
Non-armored fiber

(2) Romex Cable Gland for 
Armored fiber

Options: 

Feedthrough Fiber Distribution Chassis

Height:   1RU or 2RU

Faceplate Type:   (blank) = Aluminum , SS = Stainless Steel 
Connector Type:  SC = UPC, SCA = Angle Polish SC

Fiber Type:   SM =Single-mode,  MM1 = 62.5u Multi-mode OM1(beige) , MM2 = 50u Multi-mode OM2(beige), MM3 = 50u 10G Multi-Mode OM3(aqua) , MM4 = 50u 10g Mutli-Mode OM4 (violet)

Number of Positions:   6, 12, 24

SC/APC Feedthrough with Dustcovers (Green)




